۰. 513312 (Requestor's Name) (Address) 900398251219 (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) 02/28/23--01002--013 **25.00 (Document Number) 2023 FEB 28 AM 10: 39 Certificates of Status .ed Copies scial Instructions to Filing Officer. 1 ALLAHASSEE, FIL. 2023 FEB 28 AM 10: 47 ; RECEIVED Office Use Only 5. FO0789,005/24,00671



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

March 1, 2023

.

STEALTH COURIER TALLAHASSEE

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: MAYMAAN RESEARCH, LLC Ref. Number: L12000133127

We have received your document for MAYMAAN RESEARCH, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

MayMaan Research LLC was volutarily dissolved on 2-27-23. They must be active and current in filing their annual reports in order to file the conversion.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please-call (850) 245-6823. 023 FEB

Annette Ramsey **OPS**

Letter Number: 923A00004815

28

AH 10: 40



• • •

Department of State Division of Corporations Date: 2/28/2023

American Expediting (Stealth Courier) 1531 Commonwealth Business Dr. Ste 105 Tallahassee, Fl. 32303 850-294-5632

Stealth Courier Box

Company:Greenspoon Marder Requester: Lindsay Miller Order: 14501563



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

۰.

.

SUBJECT: Shannon Marie Nance

•

Name of Florida Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Conversion and fee(s) are submitted to convert a Florida Limited Liability Company" into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s.605.1045, F.S.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Shannon Marie Nance					
	Contact Person				
Greenspoon Marder				2023FEB	
	Firm/Company			3FE	
600 Brickell Ave Suite	3600		200 3-4	-82	
·····	Address			8	<u>ا</u> ا
Miami, FL 33131				AH 10: 40	· • • •
·	City, State and Zip Code			j ō	
				- - -	
eitan@maymaan.com				с •	
E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual	report notification)		,	
For further informat	ion concerning this ma	atter, please call:			
Shannon Marie Nance		at (<u></u>) <u></u>	-2770		
Name of Contact Person		Area Code and Da	ytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check	for the following amo	unt:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	□\$55.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	560.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status		
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			
CR2E106 (05/17)					

Articles of Conversion For Florida Limited Liability Company Into "Converted or Other Business Entity"

The Articles of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Limited Liability Company into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company converting into the "Other Business Entity" is:

MayMaan Research, LLC

Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company	
2. The name of the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is: MayMaan Research, Inc.	[= € 2023 FEB
Enter Name of "Converted or Other Business Entity"	28
3. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" is a	
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, sole proprietorship, general partnershi business trust, etc.)	ip, common law or 75
organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of	
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the na	ame of the country)
The formation document is attached (if applicable).	

4. The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with Chapter 605, F.S.

5. This conversion shall be effective in Florida on:

(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective date of the conversion under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity.")

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

6. If the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is an out-of-state entity not registered to transact business in Florida, the "Converted or Other Business Entity":

• . .

•

.

a.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office the Florida Department of State may send and process served on the department pursuant to 605.0117 and Chapter 48.

Street .	Address:	8 The Green Suit	e A Dover DE, 1	9901	<u> </u>		
Mailin	g Address:	8 The Green Suite A Dover DE, 19901					
app		amount to whi	-	greed to pay any mem pers are entitled under s			
Signed	24th	day of	February		_, 20		
Signati	ure:		\mathbf{k}	or Authorized Representative			
Printed	Name: Line	asun Mill	Title:	Authonized repre	scontative.		
<u>Fees:</u>	Filing Fee: Certified Copy Certificate of S		\$25.00 \$30.00 (Optic \$5.00 (Option	•			

Page 2 of 2

1 }

